This sum to come from llnassigned Fund Balance and NOno amount to be raised by taxation.
Submitted by petition

NOT Recommended by the Select Board 5 - 0 - 0
and Recommended by the Budget Committee 7 - 2 - 0

ARTICLE 21
Shall the Town raise and appropriate Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000) for the purpose of helping to YES

support the nonprofit Goffstown Main Street Program, lnc.? (This appropriation is in addition to Article 12.)- rr^
NOT Recommended by the Se/ecf Board 5-0-0 Nv

and NOT Recommended by the Budget Committee 10-1-1

ARTICLE 20

[...]

conducting a 10-year update to the Town's GIS mapping data, which is based upon updated aerial phbtography?
This sum to come from unassigned fund balance and no amount to be riised by taxation.

Recommended by fhe Selecf Board 4-0-0
and Recommended by the Budget Committee 11-0-1

YES

NO

ARTIGLE 18
Shall the Town raise and appropriate Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000) for the purpose of replacing

the truck scale at the Public Works Transfer Station? This sum to come from unassigned fund balan'ce ana YES
no amount to be raised by taxation

Reco mmended by the Selecf Board 4-0-0 NO
and Recommended by the Budget Committee 12-0-0